
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

", '(:F§~ \, JULY 28,2008 ._ 

., \\ ~;;}. _\ FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE [0:~.!.-;';"}',r"""fi'·"';~'>"C ,~,,:.:,\ "''')l''rir:ri1~S1lI~f 
j'v';'- .;,c":":·.:::~;:-'''$EE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS-~'~""""""- ie.A'. 

"\'~'-""~~-'" :~~\~~::'~.,..~'..,.' 

~\ ,~~~~~i'~ommittee: Shawnee County Black Republican Council 
./ 

1737 SW. Mac Vicar Ave.Address:
 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_k_a 6_6_6_0_4 - _
 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ..t Political Committee
 

B. Check only if appropriate: L Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1,2008 through July 24,2008) 

$1,606.211. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 
.. 

$150.002. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 .. 

3.	 Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) .. $1,756.21 

$748.264.	 Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 

$1,007.955. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally :filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

6-28-08 

Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPE!\TJ)ITURES ~l\ffi OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Shawnee County Black Republican Council 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Narne and Address 

1/25/08 

4/17/08 

5/4/08 

5/10/08 

6/28/08 

K. B, R. C. 
3520 Roeland Ct. 
Ks. City, Ks, 

United Black Republican Coalition 
P. 0, Box 47626 
Wichita, Ks. 

Lettuce Be, Inc. 
1515 SW 10th St. 
Topeka, Kansas 

S.C. B. R. C, 
1737 SW Mac Vicar Ave, 
Topeak, Kansas 

Ks. Gov. Ethics Commission 
109 West 9th St. 
Topeka, Kansas 

Purpose of Expenditure 

List candidate name & address if independent or in-kind 
expenditure in excess of $300 

Ks. Day Activities 

Advertising 

Food and Drinks 

Seven twenty five dollar scholarships 

Registration 

Amount 

$317.00 

$175.00 

$46.26 

$175.00 

$35.00 

$748.26 

Page _f_ oC~,.,__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Shawnee County Black Republican Council 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 

Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,Name and Address 
Than $150Date of Contrihutor 

CheckCash 

Lonnie Williams Dues 
1/26/08 1224 SW. Cornwall St. 

Topeka, Kansas '" I 

Bennie Davis Dues 
1/26/08 113 SE. 37th St. 

Topeka, Kansas '"Beverly Thompson Dues 
3/13/08 1025 SW Prairie Rd. 

Topeka, Kansas I '"Linda Jeffrey Dues 
4/29/08 3345 SW Mariposa Pl. 

Topeka, Kansas '"Harriett Johnson Dues 
5/4/08 1737 SW Mac Vicar Ave. 

Topeka, Kansas 

Loan or 
Loan Other 

Other Receipt 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$150.00 
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